May 2007 Retirees

Name

Ahmed, Maurice Y.
Allanson, John R.
Bertini, Donald R.
Blue, Sr., Otis C.
Botwinski, JoAnne L.
Brady, Michael D.
Callahan, Gerald W.
Campbell, Larry D.
Cason, Richard R.
Eldridge, James R.
Fratto, Michael T.
Gaffney, James G.
Grannes, William R
Jeannotte, Joseph G.
Jenkins, Lorry
Kelly, William D.
Meziere, Ronald T.
Noury, Hushang K.
Pena, Jose A.
Piscitelli, Dorothy I.
Rodriguez, David D.

Rzodkiewicz, Thomas A.

Ullrich, John P.
Williams, Thomas L.

Rank
Officer
Officer
Sergeant
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
E.T.
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Agent
Lieutenant
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer

Dist.
006
018
145
023
610
001
022
055
701
008
004
171
011
640
477
008
015
015
121
008
001
018
608
002

Yrs
29
36
17
29
21
29
41
26
36
35
36
30
40
37
20
32
26
13
21
29
20
22
32
36



